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Clt Dos. Cognoms Nom Catégoria Temps Diferència

  U12 F / CURT  

1 207 CAPDEVILA TORT Èlia U12 F 1h35:37.575

  U12 M / CURT  

1 235 AMBOR COLL Kim U12 M 56:26.574

2 202 ARCHER George U12 M 1h09:36.952 13:10.378

Absent

209 COLELL MOLNE Martí U12 M

  U14 F / CURT  

1 226 PINTADO M Elsa U14 F 1h13:06.501

2 227 PINTADO MEZERETTE Mia U14 F 1h20:34.911 7:28.410

3 228 RAMÍREZ CAMINAL Xènia U14 F 1h41:29.806 28:23.305

Absent

208 COLELL MOLNE Aina U14 F

  U14 M / CURT  

1 234 AMBOR COLL Andy U14 M 55:18.930

  U16 M / CURT  

1 225 PEREIRO DAS Thomas U16 M 53:56.850

  U18 F / LLARG  

1 57 QUEIRÓS CARDOSO Erika U18 F 2h44:46.235

  U18 M / LLARG  

1 55 PUIGSUBIRA Eloy U18 M 2h12:45.770

Absent

54 PUBILL NOGALES Eloi U18 M

  S-O40 F / LLARG  

1 27 GIBSON Anjie S-O40 F 2h29:46.012

2 11 CARRILLO BARDAJI Sònia S-O40 F 2h42:43.773 12:57.761
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3 45 MORENO CENDRÓS Nuria S-O40 F 3h31:18.515 1h01:32.503

Absent

7 BLANCO BLANCO Cristina S-O40 F

77 ZUBELDIA MASSET Patricia S-O40 F

  S-O40 M / LLARG  

1 23 FERRER RIERA Josep S-O40 M 1h53:46.200

2 30 HENDERICKX Michael S-O40 M 1h55:35.139 1:48.939

3 15 CERRO AMORES Jorge S-O40 M 2h03:10.561 9:24.361

4 42 MASIP Marc S-O40 M 2h08:33.149 14:46.949

5 17 CODINA SALOMO Humbert S-O40 M 2h10:04.352 16:18.152

6 18 COLLADO CATALÁN Marc S-O40 M 2h13:02.116 19:15.916

7 51 PODWIKA Zbigniew S-O40 M 2h22:07.235 28:21.035

8 29 GONZÁLEZ PEÑAS Javier S-O40 M 2h24:39.585 30:53.385

9 63 RIERA MORIÑA Robert S-O40 M 2h31:33.778 37:47.578

10 59 RAMIÓ BACH Oriol S-O40 M 2h31:33.869 37:47.669

11 60 RAMÍREZ Xavi S-O40 M 2h31:42.107 37:55.907

12 13 CASAS MARTÍN Santiago S-O40 M 2h38:08.685 44:22.485

13 16 CODINA ROSA Abel S-O40 M 2h39:37.560 45:51.360

14 31 HOLMES Paul S-O40 M 2h40:55.338 47:09.138

15 68 TEIXEIRA CARRIÇO Helder S-O40 M 2h42:15.783 48:29.583

16 43 MITJANS SAA Jose Miguel S-O40 M 2h47:36.053 53:49.853

17 73 UZAROWSKI Bart S-O40 M 3h00:17.115 1h06:30.915

18 19 CRUZ MARTOS Luis S-O40 M 3h05:48.785 1h12:02.585

19 21 FERNANDEZ Daniel S-O40 M 3h16:08.290 1h22:22.090

20 58 QUESADA Ignacio S-O40 M 3h17:36.224 1h23:50.024

21 64 ROBLES Gaston S-O40 M 3h31:27.168 1h37:40.968

Absent

8 CABANES TURNE Jordi S-O40 M

62 RIBA PORRAS Pere S-O40 M

71 TOMAS PITA David S-O40 M

  S-O50 F / LLARG  

1 2 ALMEIDA Sandra S-O50 F 2h38:34.337

2 22 FERNANDEZ FARINA Cristina S-O50 F 3h38:45.029 1h00:10.692

Absent

26 GABRIEL MARTINEZ Laura S-O50 F

  S-O50 M / LLARG  

1 28 GIL RODRÍGUEZ Jacint S-O50 M 2h13:17.709

2 24 FERRIZ CLAVIJO Jaime S-O50 M 2h23:55.215 10:37.506

3 48 PAMIES Albert S-O50 M 2h41:27.890 28:10.181
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4 56 PÉRIZ PARDO Josep S-O50 M 3h09:17.558 55:59.849

5 37 MARTINEZ FABREGAS Ramon S-O50 M 3h10:49.611 57:31.902

6 72 TORRENT BASTUS Antoni S-O50 M 3h38:46.030 1h25:28.321

7 44 MORALES RUBIO Kike S-O50 M 3h44:45.359 1h31:27.650

8 78 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Xavier S-O50 M 3h44:50.810 1h31:33.101

9 69 TEMPRADO Pako S-O50 M 3h45:01.640 1h31:43.931

10 65 RONDAN FORNER Jesús S-O50 M 3h45:01.811 1h31:44.102

Abandó

5 BELMONTE HERNANDEZ Eduard S-O50 M

  S-U20 M / LLARG  

1 76 VIZMANOS ALEGRE Gerardo S-U20 M 2h06:50.617

  SENIOR F / LLARG  

1 46 ORGUÉ Laura SENIOR F 2h01:13.172

2 33 LARME Vilja SENIOR F 2h18:24.634 17:11.462

3 3 ATANES FERREIRO Sonia SENIOR F 2h18:55.215 17:42.043

4 74 VILALTA Adriana SENIOR F 2h28:31.342 27:18.170

5 27 GIBSON Anjie S-O40 F 2h29:46.012 28:32.840

6 2 ALMEIDA Sandra S-O50 F 2h38:34.337 37:21.165

7 11 CARRILLO BARDAJI Sònia S-O40 F 2h42:43.773 41:30.601

8 50 PANTEBRE PEDROSA Cristina SENIOR F 3h00:46.495 59:33.323

9 39 MARTINS DO VALE Patricia SENIOR F 3h05:48.727 1h04:35.555

10 45 MORENO CENDRÓS Nuria S-O40 F 3h31:18.515 1h30:05.343

11 22 FERNANDEZ FARINA Cristina S-O50 F 3h38:45.029 1h37:31.857

12 35 LOURENÇO Claudia SENIOR F 3h59:41.337 1h58:28.165

Absent

4 AZKARGORTA GALARZA Irati SENIOR F

7 BLANCO BLANCO Cristina S-O40 F

26 GABRIEL MARTINEZ Laura S-O50 F

40 MARTÍN BADIA Roser SENIOR F

77 ZUBELDIA MASSET Patricia S-O40 F

  SENIOR M / LLARG  

1 53 PONCE ALVAREZ Samuel SENIOR M 1h36:57.451

2 32 JORBA MORROS Òscar SENIOR M 1h44:05.832 7:08.381

3 70 TENZA PALOMA Ricard SENIOR M 1h48:24.352 11:26.901

4 52 PONCE ALVAREZ Joel SENIOR M 1h50:03.635 13:06.184

5 23 FERRER RIERA Josep S-O40 M 1h53:46.200 16:48.749

6 67 SERRA PARAREDA Jordi SENIOR M 1h55:34.700 18:37.249

7 30 HENDERICKX Michael S-O40 M 1h55:35.139 18:37.688

8 15 CERRO AMORES Jorge S-O40 M 2h03:10.561 26:13.110

9 6 BENTEVENGA Elio SENIOR M 2h04:06.442 27:08.991
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10 41 MASACHS BASAS Marc SENIOR M 2h04:18.043 27:20.592

11 76 VIZMANOS ALEGRE Gerardo S-U20 M 2h06:50.617 29:53.166

12 47 ORTIZ Gabriel Alejandro SENIOR M 2h07:29.188 30:31.737

13 66 SARTORI Luciano Raul SENIOR M 2h07:34.920 30:37.469

14 42 MASIP Marc S-O40 M 2h08:33.149 31:35.698

15 1 ALJAMA Aitor SENIOR M 2h09:17.150 32:19.699

16 17 CODINA SALOMO Humbert S-O40 M 2h10:04.352 33:06.901

17 38 MARTINS DA SILVA MI SENIOR M 2h11:57.835 35:00.384

18 61 RAYA MUÑOZ Fran SENIOR M 2h12:41.589 35:44.138

19 18 COLLADO CATALÁN Marc S-O40 M 2h13:02.116 36:04.665

20 28 GIL RODRÍGUEZ Jacint S-O50 M 2h13:17.709 36:20.258

21 20 FARRÉ BALSÀ Xavier SENIOR M 2h18:05.308 41:07.857

22 51 PODWIKA Zbigniew S-O40 M 2h22:07.235 45:09.784

23 24 FERRIZ CLAVIJO Jaime S-O50 M 2h23:55.215 46:57.764

24 29 GONZÁLEZ PEÑAS Javier S-O40 M 2h24:39.585 47:42.134

25 36 MACIEL DE QUEIROS Rui Miguel SENIOR M 2h27:47.168 50:49.717

26 63 RIERA MORIÑA Robert S-O40 M 2h31:33.778 54:36.327

27 59 RAMIÓ BACH Oriol S-O40 M 2h31:33.869 54:36.418

28 60 RAMÍREZ Xavi S-O40 M 2h31:42.107 54:44.656

29 9 CANTAROVICH Nicolas SENIOR M 2h31:58.420 55:00.969

30 13 CASAS MARTÍN Santiago S-O40 M 2h38:08.685 1h01:11.234

31 16 CODINA ROSA Abel S-O40 M 2h39:37.560 1h02:40.109

32 31 HOLMES Paul S-O40 M 2h40:55.338 1h03:57.887

33 48 PAMIES Albert S-O50 M 2h41:27.890 1h04:30.439

34 10 CARABANTES SOLER Eduard SENIOR M 2h41:47.911 1h04:50.460

35 68 TEIXEIRA CARRIÇO Helder S-O40 M 2h42:15.783 1h05:18.332

36 43 MITJANS SAA Jose Miguel S-O40 M 2h47:36.053 1h10:38.602

37 73 UZAROWSKI Bart S-O40 M 3h00:17.115 1h23:19.664

38 49 TORRES  Herculano SENIOR M 3h00:46.495 1h23:49.044

39 34 LOPEZ CANTILLO Markel SENIOR M 3h03:30.929 1h26:33.478

40 19 CRUZ MARTOS Luis S-O40 M 3h05:48.785 1h28:51.334

41 56 PÉRIZ PARDO Josep S-O50 M 3h09:17.558 1h32:20.107

42 37 MARTINEZ FABREGAS Ramon S-O50 M 3h10:49.611 1h33:52.160

43 21 FERNANDEZ Daniel S-O40 M 3h16:08.290 1h39:10.839

44 58 QUESADA Ignacio S-O40 M 3h17:36.224 1h40:38.773

45 14 CERQUEDA GUÀRDIA Pere Joan SENIOR M 3h23:56.842 1h46:59.391

46 64 ROBLES Gaston S-O40 M 3h31:27.168 1h54:29.717

47 72 TORRENT BASTUS Antoni S-O50 M 3h38:46.030 2h01:48.579

48 44 MORALES RUBIO Kike S-O50 M 3h44:45.359 2h07:47.908

49 78 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Xavier S-O50 M 3h44:50.810 2h07:53.359

50 69 TEMPRADO Pako S-O50 M 3h45:01.640 2h08:04.189

51 65 RONDAN FORNER Jesús S-O50 M 3h45:01.811 2h08:04.360

Absent

8 CABANES TURNE Jordi S-O40 M

25 FERRIZ GRACIA David SENIOR M

62 RIBA PORRAS Pere S-O40 M

71 TOMAS PITA David S-O40 M

75 VILARO VILLAHERMOSA Jordi SENIOR M

Abandó

5 BELMONTE HERNANDEZ Eduard S-O50 M
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